
RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

No.

665'

666

667

.668

'669

• 670

'-671

67*

388

Debtor's Name.

Symonds, Elij ah . . .

Gardner, David Bottrill

Adams, James

Page, Arthur (trading as
Denyer Page)

Read, Thomas Curtis ...

Jones, John Thomas

Wadswortb, Joseph

Harding, William James

Ormerod, John ....

Address.

Yew Tree Cottage, the Buckholt, Monmouth,
Monmouthshire

33, East Park -parade, in the town and county
of Northampton

Great Casterton, Rutlandshire

19, Newborongh-slreet, Scarborough, York-
shire

120, Lower-marsh, Lambeth, also of 94, St.
John's -road, Glapham Junction, both in
Surrey

51, Buttermarket-street, Warrington, Lanca-
shire

Residing and carrying on business at 121,
Mersey - street, Warrington, Lancashire,
lately residing and carrying on business at
123 and 125, Mersey -street, .Warrington
aforesaid

11, Drummond-street and 59, Dudley-street,
Wolverhampton, Staffordshire

The following Amended Notice

16, Broad-street, Leorninster, Herefordshire,
and Temple-street, Llandrindod Wells,
Radnorshire

Description.

Wheelwright

Accountant

Farmer

Draper

Grocer and Provision
Dealer

Drysalter and Whole-
sale Druggist

Commission Agent, lately
Provision Dealer

Draper and Mantle
Manufacturer

is substituted for that pub

Pianoforte Tuner

Coon.

Newport, Mon.

Northampton ...

Peterborough ...

Scarborough ...

Wandsworth ...

Warrington

Warrington ...

Wolverhampton

lishttd in the Lon

Leominster

Date of
Filing Petition.

Feb. 23, 1897

Feb. 22, 1897

Feb. 22, 1897

Feb. 24, 1897

Feb. 19, 1897

Feb. 23, 1897

Feb. 24, 1897

Feb. 18, 1897

don ffatette of

Feb. 1, 1697

No of
Matter.

6
of 1897

7
of 1897

3 .
of 1897

4
of 1897

4
of 1897

3
of 1897

4 •
of 1897

10
of 1897

the 5th

2
of 1897

Date of
Receiving Order.

Feb. 23, 1897

Feb. 22, 1897

Feb. 22, 1897

Feb. 24, 1897

Feb. 22, 1897

Feb. 23, 1897

Feb. 24, 1897

Feb. 22, 1897

February, 1897.

Feb. 1, 1897

No. of
Receiving

Order.

5

7

3

4

3

3

4

7

1

Whether
Debtor's or
Creditor's
Petition.

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's ...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's ..

Debtor's

Act or Acts of
Bankruptcy proved

in Creditor's
Petition.

Sec. 4-1 (F.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883
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