RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petision.
665	Symonds, Elijah	Yew Tree Cottage, the Buckholt, Monmouth, Monmouthshire	Wheelwright	Newport, Mon.	Feb. 23, 1897	6 of 1897	Feb. 23, 1897	5	Debtor's	
666	Gardner, David Bottrill	33, East Park-parade, in the town and county of Northampton	Accountant	Northampton	Feb. 22, 1897	7 of 1897	Feb. 22, 1897	7	Debtor's	
667	Adams, James	Great Casterton, Rutlandshire	Farmer	Peterborough	Feb. 22, 1897	3 of 1897	Feb. 22, 1897	3	Debtor's	
668	Page, Arthur (trading as Denyer Page)	19, Newborough-street, Scarborough, York-shire	Draper	Scarborough	Feb. 24, 1897	4 of 1897	Feb. 24, 1897	4	Debtor's	
€669 	Read, Thomas Curtis	120, Lower-marsh, Lambeth, also of 94, St. John's-road, Clapham Junction, both in Surrey	Grocer and Provision Dealer	Wandsworth	Feb. 19, 1897	4 of 1897	Feb. 22, 1897	3	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (F.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
670	Jones, John Thomas	51. Buttermarket-street, Warrington, Lancashire	Drysalter and Whole- sale Druggist	Warrington	Feb. 23, 1897	3 of 1897	Feb. 23, 1897	3	Debtor's	
671	Wadsworth, Joseph	Residing and carrying on business at 121, Mersey - street, Warrington, Lancashire, lately residing and carrying on business at 123 and 125, Mersey-street, Warrington aforesaid	Commission Agent, lately Provision Dealer	Warrington	Feb. 24, 1897	4 of 1897	Feb. 24, 1897	4	Debtor's	
672	Harding, William James	11. Drummond-street and 59, Dudley-street, Wolverhampton, Staffordshire	Draper and Mantle Manufacturer	Wolverhampton	Feb. 18, 1897	10 of 1897	Feb. 22, 1897	7	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
: .		The following A nended Notice	is substituted for that pub	lished in the Lon	don Gazette of	the 5th	February, 1897.			
3 88	Ormerod, John	16, Broad-street, Leominster, Herefordshire, and Temple-street, Llandrindod Wells, Radnorshire	Pianoforte Tuner	Leominster	Feb. 1, 1897	of 1897	Feb. 1, 1897	1	Debtor's	
•	-	·			•				·	
		·							,	